
Day Date Time Home Away Field Umpire
Saturday 10-Mar 11:30 Cardinals Giants Field #4 Mariners/Phillies
Saturday 10-Mar 1:45 Mariners Dodgers Field #4 Cardinals

Monday 12-Mar 5:30 Giants Dodgers Field #4 Cardinals
Tuesday 13-Mar 5:30 Cardinals Mariners Field #4 Phillies
Thursday 15-Mar 5:30 Giants Phillies Field #4 Dodgers
Saturday 17-Mar 9:00 Phillies Mariners Gaiser Giants
Saturday 17-Mar 12:00 Cardinals Dodgers Gaiser Mariners

Monday 19-Mar 5:30 Phillies Dodgers Field #4 Cardinals
Wednesday 21-Mar 5:30 Giants Mariners Field #4 Phillies
Thursday 22-Mar 5:30 Cardinals Phillies Field #4 Dodgers
Saturday 24-Mar 12:00 Giants Cardinals Field #4 Mariners
Saturday 24-Mar 2:15 Dodgers Mariners Field #4 Giants

Monday 26-Mar 5:30 Dodgers Phillies Field #4 Cardinals
Tuesday 27-Mar 5:30 Mariners Cardinals Field #4 Phillies
Thursday 29-Mar 5:30 Phillies Giants Field #4 Mariners

2018 AA Schedule

Spring Break


